

Court No. - 76

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 39962 of 2024

Applicant :- Jai Krishan Gupta And Another

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Akash Mishra

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak,J.

1. Learned AGA is directed to serve notice upon opposite party No. 2 and file affidavit of compliance on or before the next date fixed.

2. List this matter again as fresh on 12.12.2024.

Order Date :- 25.11.2024

vinay